Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

EL SIERRA AMBER

EL SIERRA CELINE

EL SIERRA ELISE

EL SIERRA HARMONY

EL SIERRA JUST MAGIC

EL SIERRA KASHAANI

EL SIERRA LOZANO

EL SIERRA MESHAAN

EL SIERRA MORNING STAR

EL SIERRA ORION

EL SIERRA SA-YANNII

EL SIERRA SHANAY

EL SIERRA THE MINX

MEDUSA SUNRISE

Equine Registry

EL SIERRA CHARMING LADY

EL SIERRA GOLDEN CHANCE

EL SIERRA GOLDEN DELIGHT

DoB
02-Oct-1998
13-Oct-1998
15-Oct-1999
23-Oct-1996

11-Nov-2002
12-Nov-1998
20-Oct-1999
14-Jan-2001
29-Nov-2002
29-Sep-2000
21-Nov-2002
23-Oct-2000
22-Feb-2001
12-Jan-2002
24-Dec-2002
23-Oct-1999

05-Nov-1998

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare

Gelding

Gelding
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Stallion

Reg

2676
2823
3050
2524
4806
2675
3052
3423
4804
3422
4807
3421
3792
4122
4805
3051

2682

Dam

EL SIERRA GEMMA

EL SIERRA SERENE

DAISYBANK POPIT

EL SIERRA GOLDETIA

EL SIERRA SERENE

DAISYBANK POPIT

EL SIERRA SERENE

EL SIERRA GOLDETIA

DAISYBANK POPIT

EL SIERRA SERENE

NORTH CLOSE LADY SUE

NORTH CLOSE LADY SUE

DAISYBANK POPIT

DAISYBANK POPIT

GREEN BRIARS SHAWNEE

EL SIERRA GEMMA

LANGDALE PENNY
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EL SIERRA HANSOME (1993)

Damsire

DAISYBANK CHIGBY

DAISYBANK CHIGBY

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

DAISYBANK CHIGBY

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

DAISYBANK CHIGBY

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

DAISYBANK CHIGBY

SHADY GLEN DAVID

SHADY GLEN DAVID

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

DAISYBANK CHIGBY

https:/lequineregistry.net

MILLWOOD BARON (IMP AUS)




